RESTAURANT

THANKSGIVING

TAKE HOME MENU

All orders need to be placed by November 23, 2024, and pre-paid.

Pick up date is Wednesday November 27 from 8:00a.m. until 9:00 p.m.
All orders need to be picked up cold with re-heating instructions

1 Roasted Boneless Breast of Turkey $49.99
1 Roasted Turkey 12 - 14lbs $74.99
1 Brown Sugar Glazed Spiral Ham 10 - 12 Ibs $84.99
COLD MEAL ORDER

(All the meals are for $16.99 which comes with two options of sides
given below)

1) TURKEYDINNER#___________
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip

2.) MEATLOAF DINNER#________
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip

3.) POT ROASTDINNER#________
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip

4.) CHICKEN PARM DINNER #_____
Linguine OR Penne

5.) SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS (3) #_________
Linguine OR Penne

ORDERS BY THE QUARTS

ONE POUND OF CHICKEN SALAD
BUTTERNUT SQUASH
BUTTERNUT SOUP

CARROT & TURNIP

MASHED POTATO

FRENCH ONION SOUP

CHICKEN SOUP

GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE
SPINACH & RICE

ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP

WHITE CHOWDER

TURKEY STUFFING

GRAVIES --TURKEY--CHICK—BROWN
ITALIAN SAUCE

BROCCOLI AUGRATIN

STUFF MUSHROOM (EACH)
SHRIMP COCKTAIL (EACH)

LG. BK. STUFFED SHRIMP (EACH)
JR.. BK. STUFFED SHRIMP (EACH)
LOBSTER BISQUE

ANTIPASTO ( 1/2 PAN)

PH:401-463-8227 | 1251 WARWICK AVE, WARWICK, Rl 02888

6.99
12.99
9.99
11.99
8.99
8.99
7.99
9.25
10.99
11.99
12.50
9.25
8.99
9.99
12.99
2.25
4.50
5.25
3.75
18.99
55.00




