



THANKSGIVING

TAKE HOME MENU

All orders need to be placed by November 23, 2024, and pre-paid. Pick up date is Wednesday November 27 from 8:00a.m. until 9:00 p.m. All orders need to be picked up cold with re-heating instructions

1 Roasted Boneless Breast of Turkey	\$ 49.99
1 Roasted Turkey 12 – 14lbs	\$74.99
1 Brown Sugar Glazed Spiral Ham 10 - 12 lbs	\$ 84.99

COLD MEAL ORDER

(All the meals are for \$16.99 which comes with two options of sides given below)

1.) TURKEY DINNER #
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip
2.) MEATLOAF DINNER #
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip
3.) POT ROAST DINNER #
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip
4.) CHICKEN PARM DINNER #
Linguine OR Penne
5.) SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS (3) #
Linguine OR Penne

ORDERS BY THE QUARTS

ONE POUND OF CHICKEN SALAD	6.99
BUTTERNUT SQUASH	12.99
BUTTERNUT SOUP	9.99
CARROT & TURNIP	11.99
MASHED POTATO	8.99
FRENCH ONION SOUP	8.99
CHICKEN SOUP	7.99
GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE	9.25
SPINACH & RICE	10.99
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP	11.99
WHITE CHOWDER	12.50
TURKEY STUFFING	9.25
GRAVIESTURKEYCHICK—BROWN	8.99
ITALIAN SAUCE	9.99
BROCCOLI AUGRATIN	1 <mark>2.9</mark> 9
STUFF MUSHROOM (EACH)	2.25
SHRIMP COCKTAIL (EACH)	4.50
LG. BK. STUFFED SHRIMP (EACH)	5.25
JR BK. STUFFED SHRIMP (EACH)	3.75
LOBSTER BISQUE	18.99
ANTIPASTO (1/2 PAN)	55.00

